ISO  K16X22X17  needle  roller
bearings
30  mm  A  offers  a  ISO  K16X22X17  needle  roller  bearings
selection  of  Genuine  at  Wholesale  Prices.  We  are  a  ISO
K16X22X17 needle roller bearings Certified Parts Retailer 20.5
mm A1
A 30 mm
A1 20.5 mm
B 22 mm
d 12 mm
G M6x1
H 27 mm
H1 11 mm
H2 54 mm
J 88.5 mm
L 119 mm
N 11mm
N1 14 mm
s1 11 mm
S 6 mm
Z 14.3 mm
C 9.55 kN
C0 4.78 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 0.39 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.5 Nm
Designation of housing PLE203N-
Designation of bearing US201G2T20